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  CS Machinery Sales Ltd 
01828 670 361 
Angus@csmachinerysales.com 

  Ross Logan 
07546760799 
Ross.Logan@smtgb.co.uk 

	 John Nixon Ltd 
0844 372 2210 
Mikehaskayne@nixonhire.conm

	 Chippindale Plant Ltd 
01132 632 344 
Sales@chippindaleplant.com 

	 Chris Heale 
07526174253 
Chris.Heale@smtgb.co.uk

	 Chris Heale 
07526174253 
Chris.Heale@smtgb.co.uk

  Collins Plant Sales Ltd 
01623 750 002 
Sales@collinsplantsales.co.uk

	 Cambrian Plant Sales 
029 2056 9311 
Sales@cambriangroup.co.uk

	 SM Plant Ltd 
01788 555 377 
Simon@groupsm.co.uk

		 Capital Plant Solutions  
01707 323 402 
Martin@cpsolutions.co.uk 

		 Contractors Equipment Sales Ltd 
01603 404 620 
Andy@contractorsequipment.co.uk 

	 Plant & Engineering  
Services Ltd 
01392 882 220 

	          Mike@pesplant.co.uk (Devon and Cornwall) 
	          Laura@pesplant.co.uk (all other counties) 
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